KNIGHTSBRIDGE

PARTNERSHIP

FOOTFALL

Week 23, 02 June - 08 June 2025

Footfall Counts by week
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KNIGHTSBRIDGE

PARTNERSHIP

FOOTFALL
Week 23, 02 June - 08 June 2025

Footfall Counts by day
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B This Week 100,810 97,500 106,300
I Previous Week 111,560 99,679 110,446
Previous Year 102,872 100,018 105,700
N 2 Years Ago 93,216 95,044 99,354
Week on week % -9.6% -2.2% -3.8%
Year on year % -2.0% -2.5% 0.6%
% of week 13.0% 12.6% 13.7%

2 Knightsbridge Partnership Business Improvement District
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Weekly
totals

774,878
826,407
764,968
704,789
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